

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

MISSION

Morro Bay Pups is an organization of individuals committed to promoting responsible pet ownership in the community of Morro Bay and in partnership with other pet friendly organizations in San Luis Obispo County. We work with the City of Morro Bay to provide safe clean recreational and exercise facilities, promote social opportunities for dog and human interactions, and educational opportunities for the citizens of Morro Bay.

VISION

Promote the positive role that canines play in our community.

GOALS

- · Promote and provide educational programs that support responsible dog ownership and etiquette.
- \cdot Promote exercise for people and their dogs.
- · Provide safe, clean, fenced dog park facilities within the city of Morro Bay.
- Expand our knowledge of human canine interaction and recognize the positive role that canines play in the quality of life for our community.
- · Promote human canine good citizenship in our community.

Owner(s) (check preferred contact):

First Name	Last Name	First Name	Last Name
Address	City	State Z	
() Phone	e-Mail		

Annual Membership

Annual donation of \$25*. Membership is not required to use the Del Mar Dog Park. Dog ownership is not required for membership. *Larger donations are certainly appreciated!*

	New	\$25	
_			

Renewal \$25

Other Donation \$_____

Please mail payments to:

CCDPA/Morro Bay Pups 2990 Juniper Morro Bay, CA 93442 For questions please contact: Elaine Giannini (805) 235-1924 email: elainegnmb@aol.com Mary Stallard (805) 772-8259 e-mail: marystallard00@gmail.com

Thank you for your support!

*All proceeds directly support our mission. Morro Bay Pups is a project of SLOPOST (please visit www.slopost.org), a 501(c) (3) nonprofit organization. Your contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

MBP use only:

Entered _____